
Ambassadors Program
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
 Silver Sponsor

$1500
$750
$500




Company Name:                                                                                        
Billing Contact:                                                                                          
E-Mail:                                                                                                         
Phone Number:                                                                                         
Total Amount to be Billed:                                                                       
Payment Type:          Cash          Check          Card          Invoice
Special Invoice Request:                                                                         
By signing this document, I agree that the amount to be billed
listed above must be paid on or before the event takes place. 
In the event that full payment is not made, all promotional
agreements signed for in this contract are null and void.

Signature of Company Representative:                                               
Date:                                                                                                    

Annual Membership Packet
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor

$350
$250




Back to School Breakfast
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor
Swag Bag Sponsor
Booth Sponsor

$3000
$1500

$750
$300
$600
$150

Business After Hours
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor

$1000
$500
$250

Chamber Annual Banquet
Presenting Sponsor
Presenting Meal
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Table Sponsor

$5000
$3500
$2000

$650
$1000

Chamber Chat E-Newsletter
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor

$1500
$150

Chamber Christmas Parade
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Non Member Parade
Member Parade Entry

$4000
$1500

$750
$40
$30

Chamber Golf Tournament
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Hole-In-One Sponsor
Driving Range Sponsor
Putting Green Sponsor
Closest to the Pin
Hole Sponsor
Team

$5000
$1000

$750
$300
$300
$300
$150
$200

Government Affairs
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor

$2000
$1000

$500

Honor Grad Luncheon
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Plaque Sponsor
Student Sponsor

$2500
$1500

$500
$800
$150

Leadership Tahlequah
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Participant

$2500
$1500
$1000

$595

Monthly Mingle
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Host Sponsor

$2000
$500
$350

MyTahlequah
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor

$5000
$3000

$750

New Member Packet
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor

$400
$250




Website
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor

$1000
$500
$250

Welcome Packet
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor

$500
$350




Women in Business
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor

$3000
$1500

$750
$650

Chamber Choice Rewards
Presenting Sponsor
Cards _________

$2000
$3

Education Spotlight
Presenting Sponsor $4000

TYPE
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor

$2500
$1250

$500

Connect to Tahlequah
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Swag Bag Sponsor
Vendor Booth

$2500
$1250

$750
$600
$150

State of Education
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Table Sponsor
Silver Sponsor

$2000
$1000

$500
$400

State of the Community
Presenting Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Table Sponsor
Silver Sponsor

$2000
$1000

$500
$400

30


