Ambassadors Progr Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsor	am \$1500 \( \text{\tint{\text{\tin}\text{\tex{\tex	Connect to Tahleque Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsor Swag Bag Sponsor	\$2500 \( \text{\$\frac{1}{2}}\$ \text{\$\frac{1}{2}}\$ \( \text{\$\frac{1}{2}}\$ \text{\$\frac{1}{2}}\$ \( \text{\$\frac{1}{2}}\$ \\ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \( \text{\$\frac{1}{2}}\$ \\ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \\ \$\frac{1}{2}	New Member Pack Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor	\$400 □ \$250 □
Annual Membership Packet Presenting Sponsor \$350		Vendor Booth  Education Spotligh Presenting Sponsor	\$150 🗆	State of the Comm Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Table Sponsor	\$2000 \( \text{\$2000} \) \( \text{\$1000} \) \( \text{\$500} \) \( \text{\$=} \)
Gold Sponsor	\$250 □	Government Affair Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor	\$2000 \( \text{\$\text{\$}} \)	Silver Sponsor  State of Education	\$400 □
Back to School Bread Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsor Bronze Sponsor	\$3000 \( \) \$1500 \( \) \$750 \( \) \$300 \( \)	Silver Sponsor  Honor Grad Lunch Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor	\$500 □	Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Table Sponsor Silver Sponsor	\$2000
Swag Bag Sponsor Booth Sponsor  Business After Hour Presenting Sponsor	\$150 □  rs  \$1000 □	Silver Sponsor Plaque Sponsor Student Sponsor	\$500 \( \) \$800 \( \) \$150 \( \)	TYPE Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsor	\$2500 \( \text{\text{\$}} \) \( \text{\$} \) 1250 \( \text{\text{\$}} \) \( \text{\$} \) \( \text{\$} \) \( \text{\$} \)
Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsor  Chamber Annual B	\$500 \( \tag{\$250} \) \( \tag{\$250} \)	Leadership Tahleque Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsor	\$2500 \( \text{\$\frac{1}{2}} \) \$1500 \( \text{\$\frac{1}{2}} \) \$1000 \( \text{\$\frac{1}{2}} \)	Website Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor	\$1000 □ \$500 □
Presenting Sponsor Presenting Meal Gold Sponsor	\$5000 \( \text{\$5000} \) \( \text{\$3500} \) \( \text{\$2000} \)	Participant  Monthly Mingle	\$595 🗆	Silver Sponsor  Welcome Packet	\$250 □
Silver Sponsor Table Sponsor	\$650 \( \tag{50} \)	Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Host Sponsor	\$2000 \( \text{ \text{ \text{\ti}\}\text{\ti}\}\text{\texi\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tett{\text{\tetx{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\tet{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\te	Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor	\$500 □ \$350 □
Chamber Chat E-No Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor	\$1500 🗆	MyTahlequah Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor		Women in Business Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor	\$3000 \( \pi \) \$1500 \( \pi \)
Chamber Choice Re Presenting Sponsor Cards		Silver Sponsor	\$750 🗆	Silver Sponsor Bronze Sponsor	\$650 🗆
Chamber Christmas Parade		Company Name:			
Presenting Sponsor Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsor Non Member Parade Member Parade Entry	\$1500 \( \Bigcirc \)	E-Mail:  Phone Number:  Total Amount to be Billed:  Payment Type: Cash Check Card Invoice			
Chamber Golf Tournament Presenting Sponsor \$5000 □ Gold Sponsor \$1000 □ Hole-In-One Sponsor \$750 □ Driving Range Sponsor \$300 □ Putting Green Sponsor \$300 □ Closest to the Pin \$300 □ Hole Sponsor \$150 □ Team \$200 □		Special Invoice Request:			
		l Date:			20